2014 Masquerade Ball Sponsorship Commitment Form Proceeds Benefit The Arc of the Mid Ohio Valley

The Arc of the Mid Ohio Valley is a non-profit charitable organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the IRS code. Your contribution is deductible to the extent provided by the law.

BUSINESS and/or NAME (as it should appear on all Masquerade Ball promotions: please print)

CONTACT PERSON

ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP

PHONF

EMAIL ADDRESS

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

- ROYAL \$2,500
- □ DIAMOND \$1,000
- GOLD \$500
- SILVER \$300

PAYMENT OPTIONS

- SEND INVOICE TO ADDRESS ABOVE
- CHECK ENCLOSED (Please make payable to: The Arc of the Mid Ohio Valley)
- CHARGE CREDIT CARD: Mastercard \square Visa Other

NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD

CARD NUMBER

EXPIRATION DATE

SECURITY CODE

Please fill out and return by October 10, 2014 to: The Arc of the Mid Ohio Valley / 912 Market Street / Parkersburg, WV 26101



October 31, 2014 ~ Parkersburg Country Club For More Information Call 304-422-3151 or visit www.thearcmov.org

BRONZE - \$200 ATTENDEE - \$500 (only 2 packages available) MUSIC - \$400 (only 1 package available) TICKETS - \$75 each OR \$140 per couple